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2 ABOUTUS

Welcome to HomeCo, the cornerstone of practical elegance and affordability in cabinets, countertops, and sinks.
As a US-based company with a strong vertical integration model, we are at the forefront of our industry, covering
products research & development, manufacturing, export & import, distribution, and retail supply.

At HomeCo, excellence is crafted and quality is produced in our independently owned factories across Asia. These
facilities are the birthplace of our premium products, which we then directly export to our vast distribution network
in North America.

OUR COMMITMENT TO YOU

)

MANUFACTURING LOGISTICS DISTRIBUTIONS

North Hollywood

Our clientele is as diverse as our product range, serving distributors, importers, builders & developers, retailers,
and contractors. HomeCao's unique strength lies in our ability to offer personalized local assistance in the U.S. while
maintaining the capability to fulfill both local and international demands. Our vertically integrated structure and
ownership of manufacturing plants afford us unparalleled flexibility and control over production. Our shipping
schedules guarantee that our clients’ tailored volume orders are met with precision, whether for wholesale
purposes or large-scale projects.

Discover the HomeCo difference where flexibility meets reliability, and tailored service meets global standards. We
are actively looking for distributors to join its expanding supply network, inviting partners who share its vision for
delivering quality products with consistent inventory.

For a deeper insight into our company and product offerings, and to explore partnership opportunities, please visit
www.homecoonline.com
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WHITE SHAKER

MAPLE SHAKER

MAPLE WALNUT

FRAMED CABINETS

LIGHT GREY SHAKER

MATTE BLACK SHAKER

OCEAN BLUE

IN-STOCK STYLES

GREY SHAKER

ANTIQUE WHITE

URBAN OAK

CYPRESS GREEN

OXFORD WHITE

=N N
|| b kil

O

COSMO SAND

IN-STOCK STYLES

MORE COLORS & STY
AVAILABLE FOR PRO

AND OEM INQUIRIES

SEE PAGE 44

ESPRESSO SHAKER
ROMA CLAY PIANO GREY

FRAMELESS CABINETS
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A. 3/4" solid wood faceframe

B. 1/2" high grade plywood box with matching interior finish

C. 3/4" drawer panel*

D. 3/4" door panel*

E. 5/8" rubberwood dovetailed drawer box
F. Full depth adjustable plywood shelf

G. Adjustable soft-close concealed hings
H. Undermounted soft-close drawer slides
I. Reinforced metal Corner brackets

* Materials vary across different door styles.

What is an American Style (Framed) Cabinet?

What is an American Style (Framed) Cabinet?

American cabinet manufacturers have traditionally built cabinets using a framed construction. In this type of
cabinet construction,the rails and stiles form a 3/4 inch face “frame” at the front of the cabinet box. This
frame resembles a flat picture frame attached to the door front, adding dimension to the door front. The
cabinetdoors are secured to the edge of the frame, which gives the cabinet strength and sturdiness.
HomeCo's American Style cabinets are made of solid wood doors face frames, and drawer faces with
plywood construction cabinet boxes. The wood-dominant feel of the cabinets will bring your kitchen an
elegant and timeless effect. To increase storage space efficiency, Our face-framed cabinet does not come
with a center stile, allowing easier accessibility than other face-framed cabinets in the industry. HomeCo's
face framed cabinets offer both traditional and contemporary designs.

~

Solid wood doors & drawers Dovetailed wood drawer box Plywood box construction 3/4" solid Wood faceframe

ﬁnﬂa -

{ i,,". TSCA

-n# 7 COHSLLANT
By

Matching color interior Soft-close door hinge Soft-close drawer slide CARB2 & TSCA Compliant
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WHITE SHAKER
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LIGHT GREY SHAKER
(LGS)
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GREY SHAKER
(GS)
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MAPLE SHAKER MATTE BLACK SHAKER
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ANTIQUE WHITE MAPLE WALNUT
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CYPRESS GREEN
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ESPRESSO SHAKER
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What is a European Style (Frameless) Cabinet?

Frameless cabinet construction is a European way of manufacturing cabinets
that has become popular among customers seeking simple and more
contemporary cabinet designs. Frameless cabinetry is sometimes called "full
access cabinet because it offers greater accessibility by eliminating the face
frame. Instead, it relies on thicker box construction for stability. Only full
overlay doors can be used, with hinges attached directly to the sides of the
cabinet box.

Our European Style line of cabinets offers flat panel door styles with a variety
of color selections from solid gloss colors to textured wood grain colors. We
use high-quality 3/4" thick solid plywood for cabinet box construction to
ensure maximum durabitity. European Style is great for achieving a more
modern, simple yet high-end look in your kitchen and bathrooms.

A. 3/4" flat full overlay door and drawer panel*
B. 3/4" plywood construction with white-finish interior
and exterior

C. 3/4" toe kick board : Ny /
D. 3/4" white-finished plywood drawer box : B, ﬁ

E. 3/4" Solid plywood laminated in white with N =
adjustable pegs e g
. . - "-.i
F. AdJUSta ble soft-close concealed hmges 3/4" plywood construction box  Soft close door Soft close drawers

G. Soft-close undermount drawer glide

I R =T
* Materials vary across different door styles. I (u'“e,ll TSCA
« - 4 4wy men

3/4" plywood adjustable shelf White interior finish CARB 2 /TSCA Certified

HOMECO @ 26




HOMECO

OXFORD WHITE ROMA CLAY
(ow) (RC)

Door and Drawer Face: MDF Panel with Edge Banding Door and Drawer Face: Laminate over Particle Board with Edge Banding

HOMECO @) 28



HOMECO

COSMO SAND PIANO GREY

.. Efﬂﬂn..'ll% I*' TR, (PG)

Door and Drawer face: Laminate Over Particleboard core with Edge Banding Door and Drawer face: Laminate Over Particleboard core with Edge Banding
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30" H SINGLE DOOR/ DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET 40" H SINGLE DOOR/ DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET

Model W H D Model w H D
w0930 | 9 | 30 | 12 = W0940 | 9 | 40 | 12
= — ?\\\\.
— /_" w1230 | 12 | 30 | 12 =] | w1240 | 12 | 40 | 12
N | [
| | W1530 | 15 | 30 | 12 1A W1540 | 15 | 40 | 12
| {1
N Ll | wig3o | 18 | 30 | 12 ]] il w1840 | 18 | 40 | 12
{ -.-| ) I-:. | I
|~ ‘ W2130 | 21 | 30 | 12 1 W2140 | 21 | 40 | 12
WHITE SHAKER LIGHT GREY SHAKER GREY SHAKER MAPLE SHAKER q — V. “. |
\T W2430 | 24 | 30 | 12 W2440 | 24 | 40 | 12

e W2730 | 27 30 12 W2740 | 27 40 12

| == -I W3030 | 30 | 30 | 12 W3040 | 30 | 40 | 12

R W3330 | 33 | 30 | 12 W3340 | 33 | 40 | 12

N W3630 36 | 30 | 12 W3640 36 = 40 | 12
W3930 | 39 | 30 | 12 | W3940 | 39 | 40 | 12
MATTE BLACK SHAKER ANTIQUE WHITE MAPLE WALNUT ESPRESSO SHAKER 36" H SINGLE DOOR/ DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET (ABOVE RANGE/ REFRIGERATOR)
Model w H D Model w H D
BASE FULL DOOR / DOOR & DRAWER CABINET BASE END SHELF CABINET woazs | o | 36 | 12 waorz | s0 | 12 | 12
Model w H D Model w H D |
—— | I‘ W1236 | 12 | 36 | 12 W3015 | 30 | 15 | 12
BOOF | 9 |34, 24 = L e
:. |-- | Ny il | ]
B12 | 12 32| 24 | BES09 | 9 |34'v.| 24 B W1536 | 15 | 36 | 12 o | | w3018 | 30 | 18 | 12
: L {1 :
BI5 | 15 |34, 24 Oy | /T " W1836 | 18 | 36 | 12 \'Jf—-;_ﬂ \ w3021 | 30 | 21 | 12
} |I| =
BI8 | 18 34| 24 (; W2136 | 21 | 36 | 12 W3024 | 30 | 24 | 12
B21 | 21 |34.| 24 FULL DOOR CABINET/ BLIND CORNER BASE CABINET == waase | 22 | 38 | 12 wasiz | 36 | 12 | 12
_ . 1 Model W H D e — —
| B24 | 24 |34%2 2 T 1 W2736 | 27 | 36 | 12 W3615 | 36 @ 15 | 12
§ /———;f B27 27 |341,| 24 5= ~—— BBC36F 36 34172 24 | == i |
== |- = 0 W3036 | 30 | 36 | 12 w3618 | 36 | 18 | 12
1. B30 | 30 34'. 24 h- J | BBC39 | 39 34 24 | B
= (| W3336 | 33 | 36 | 12 w3621 | 36 @ 21 | 12
\ Y B33 | 33 34'2 24 | U BBC42 | 42 (3472 24 N
— B36 | 36 |34, 24 W3636 | 36 | 36 | 12 W3624 | 36 @ 24 | 12
i B39 | 39 |34, 24 DRAWER BASE CABINET
=] B42 | 42 34| 24 Model | W | H | D BLIND CORNER WALL CABINET DIAGONAL CORNER WALL CABINET
DB12 12 (3472 24 Model W H D Model w H D
BASE SPICE RACK CABINET DB15 | 15 |34', 24
Model W H D | | DB18 18 (3472 24 e WBC2730| 27 30 12 WDC2430| 24 30 12
i DB21 | 21 |34, 24 || i |
BPPO6 | 6 3472 24 | —out B |
: U D24 | 24 |34'2 24 Sl N WBC2736| 27 | 36 | 12 WDC2436| 30 | 36 | 12
BPPO9 | 9 (347, 24 S 4 DB27 | 27 342 24 & |
N i 4 DB30 | 30 |34, 24 =L P
BPP12 | 12 |34'7| 24 cnse |36 T34 22 7 WBC2740| 27 | 40 | 12 WDC2440, 36 | 40 | 12
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EASY REACH WALL CABINET
Model W H

WER2430| 24 30

WER2436 | 24 36

WER2440 | 24 40

TALL DOUBLE DOOR PANTRY CABINET BASE & TOP
Model W H

e PC2430T | 24 30

PC2436T | 24 36

PC2440T | 24 40

PC2454B | 24 54

PC3036T | 30 36

|
| PC3040T | 30 | 40
]

PC3054B | 30 | 54

VANITY 3-DRAWERS BASE
Model W H
VDB1221, 12 |341/2

—.——-—‘-'—“-“::._"'/_
| VDB1521 15 |34/
e VDB1821 18 |34/
= [/' VDB2121 21 |34/
S| VDB2421 24 |34/,

VANITY SINK BASE WITH DRAWERS
Model W H

V4821DLR| 48 |34/

V6021DLR| 60 |34/

V6021DC | 60 | 3472

12

12

12

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

21
21
21
21
21

21

21

21

TALL SINGLE DOOR PANTRY CABINET BASE & TOP
Model w H

PC1830T| 18 30

PC1836T| 18 36

PC1840T| 18 40

PC1854B| 18 54

OVEN CABINET BASE & TOP
Model w H

ovb3112T| 31 12

0ovD3118T| 31 18

ovD3122T| 31 22

0ovD3312T| 33 12

T
| ‘I OVD3318T 33 | 18
i \
1 |
lt_% ‘ 0VD3322T| 33 | 22
- ) OVD3172B| 31 | 72

0vD3372B| 33 72

VANITY SINK BASE WITH DOUBLE DOORS

Model w H
V2421 24 (3472
V3021 30 (347
V3621 36 (347
V3021D| 30 (342
V3621D| 36 (342

SINK BASE/ FARMHOUSE SINK BASE
Model w H

— SB30 | 30 |34
T SB33 | 33 |34

= B SB36 | 36 |34/
N

= l :;'
I FSB36 36 3472

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

21
21
21
21
21

24
24
24
24

LAZY SUSAN BASE CABINET
Model W H

==

M\“f;'{::""’/f BLSIYILAZI3| 33 | 347/
1 |
- |
B |
~ {m P

NUT - BLSI6/LAZS6| 36 | 34 /2

24

24

DOUBLE DOORS WALL CABINET(ABOVE REFRIGERATOR)

Model W H

W301224| 30 12

W301524| 30 15

W301824| 30 18

. W302124| 30 21

| ) wa0224) 30 | 24
| - W361224| 36 | 12
W361524 36 | 15
W361824 36 18
w362124| 36 | 21
W362424| 36 | 24

SINK BASE CORNER

Model W H

SBC36 36 3472

SBC42 42 34772

D

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

WALL MICROWAVE CABINET
Model

WMC2730

WMC2736

WMC2740

WALL WINE RACK
Model

WWR3015

WALL END SHELF CABINET
Model

WES0630
WES0636

) 4 WES0640

BASE MICROWAVE CABINET
Model

BMC27

BMC30

w

27

27

27

w

30

w

27

30

30

36

40

15

30

36

40

347/

341/2

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

24

24
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Model

WEF330
WF340
WF640
TF1.5
TF396
TF696

BFD2430

WFD1230

WFD1236

WFD1240

CM2-CURVE

CM4-CURVE

CM2-FLAT

CM3-FLAT

TK

SM

Descriptions

Wall/ Base Filler 3" x 30"
Wall/ Base Filler 3" x 40"
Wall/ Base Filler 6” x 40"
Tall Filler 1 1/2" x 96"
Tall Filler 3" x 96"

Tall Filler 6” x 96"

Base Fake Door Panel 24" x 30"
Wall Fake Door Panel 12" x 30"
Wall Fake Door Panel 12" x 36"

Wall Fake Door Panel 12" x 40"

Crown Moulding Curve 2"

Crown Moulding Curve 4

Crown Moulding Flat 2"

Crown Moulding Flat 3"

Toe Kick
4 ]/2" x 1/2" X 96"

Scribe Moulding
3/4"x1/8"x 96"

Model

OCM

ROT18
ROT21
ROT24

ROT30
ROT33
ROT36

(24x96x1/2)
Refrigerator Panel

l RR96

FP24

.LA FP34.5

LM8

- __ .T:.‘T:.:--"—: — GR30

' | MR21
, J MR27
MR33

Descriptions

Outside Corner Moulding
3/4"x1/8" x 96"

Roll Out Tray w/Soft-Close
Slides Apply to 18"W-36"W
Frameless Cabinet

Refrigerator Panel
24"x 96" x 1/2"

Skin Panel
24"x96"x 1/8"

Island Skin Panel
34.5"x96"x 1/8"

Light Moulding
13/8"x7/8"x 96"

Wall Glass Rack Apply
to Framed Cabinet

Mirror
21"x 35"

27"x 35"
33"x 35"

OCEAN BLUE

URBAN OAK

CYPRESS GREEN

FULL DOOR BASE CABINET / DOOR & DRAWER CABINET

Model
BO9F
B12
B15
B18
B21
B24
B27
B30
B33
B36
B39
B42

BASE SPICE RACK CABINET

DRAWER BASE CABINET

Model

BPP09

Model
DB12
DB15
DB18
DB21

DB24
DB27
DB30
DB36

w

9
12
15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39
42

12
15
18
21
24
27
30
36

H
342
3472
3472
342
342
3472
3472
3472
3472
3472
341/
3412

341/2

3472
3412
3412
3412
342
342
342
3472

D

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

FULL DOOR CABINET/ BLIND CORNER BASE CABINET

N R
| I ] | | | __! ]
Ll =y
==4 ==

OVEN CABINET BASE
B J
(| ) <=

Model
BBC36F

BBC39
BBC42

Model
0VD3312T
0VD3318T
0VD3322T
0VD3372B

W H D
36 3472 24
39 3412 24
42 3472 24

W H D

33 12 24
33 18 24
33 22 24
33 72 24

TALL SINGLE DOOR PANTRY CABINET BASE & TOP

?Tf:: J FT?i:uf |
IR
o\

Model
PC1830T
PC1836T
PC1842T
PC1854B

W H D
18 30 24
18 36 24
18 40 24
18 54 24

TALL DOUBLE DOOR PANTRY CABINET BASE & TOP

Model
PC2430T
PC2436T
PC2442T
PC2454B
PC3030T
PC3036T
PC3042T
PC3054B

w H D
24 | 30 24
24 | 36 24
24 | 42 24
24 | 54 24
30 | 30 24
30 | 36 24
30 | 42 24
30 | 54 24

HomECcO € 36



SINK BASE/ FARMHOUSE SINK BASE VANITY SINK BASE WITH DRAWERS DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET(ABOVE REFRIGERATOR) BLIND CORNER WALL CABINET

Model W H D Model W H D Model W H D Model w H D
== _ SB30 | 30 342 24 g W301224 30 @ 12 | 24 W WBC2730, 27 = 30 @ 12
w1l S | sB33 | 33 34, 24 | AR |
- . I 1 : , \; |l V4821DLR 48 341/, 21 W30T524] 30 | 15 | | | WBC2736| 27 | 36 | 12
J s . | / | o | L |
T ? | SB36 36 347, 24 | W301824 30 @ 18 | 24 (@ wBCz7a2l 27 | 42 | 12
LA ¥ FSB36 | 36 3472 24 ' = P  W302124 30 21 | 24
[ —— —;1_"'1'
b 1 wao2a24) 30 | 24 | 24
VANITY SINK BASE WITH DOUBLE DOOR VANITY SINK BASE WITH DOUBLE DOOR | el H /J wasizoal 36 | 12 | 2a DIAGONAL CORNER WALL CABINET
".I" -~ L .. - I
Model W H D Model W H D ! ===l wasls24| 36 | 15 | 24 bl WA D
— B V2421 | 24 |34'72] 21 e VDBI221 12 347 21 wae1e2a| 36 | 18 | 24 Ty WDC2430 24 | 30 | 12
N ——41 V3021 = 30 34', 21 voB1s21 | 15 13a72| 21 wiezizal 36 | 21 | 2a g || WDC2436 24 36 @ 12
| - | V3621 | 36 |34z 2 VDB1821| 18  34v. 21 W362424 36 @ 24 | 24 i WDC2442 24 @ 42 | 12
e 1 V3021D | 30 34, 21
N— V3621D 36 3472 21 VDB2121 21 341, 21
EASY REACH WALL CABINET WALL END SHELF CABINET
30"H SINGLE DOOR/ DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET 42"H SINGLE DOOR/ DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET Model | W | H | D Model | W | H | D
Model | W | H | D Model | W | H | D >N | WER2430 24 = 30 12 | WES0630 6/9 30 @ 12
wo93o 9 | 30 @ 12 w0942 9 | 42 | 12 11 WER2436 24 = 36 12 B | WES0636 6/9 36 @ 12
Wi230 | 12 | 30 | 12 Wi242 | 12 | &2 | 12 - WER2442 24 | 42 | 12 WES0642 6/9 = 42 | 12
W1530 15 | 30 @ 12 e e WIS42 [ 15 | 42 | 12
w1830 18 30 | 12 | |‘ N ey | ,i-['] wig42 18 | 42 12
W2130 | 21 | 30 | 12 ‘!’J" | o ow2ia2 | 21 42| 12 WALL MICROWAVE CABINET WALL WINE RACK
i i o il
w2430 24 | 30 @ 12 \‘ [ R T | weaa2 | 24 42 12 Model W H D Model W H D
W2730 27 | 30 @12 ] i'||' w2742 27 | 42 | 12 -~'-——'—~| WMC2730 27 @ 30 @ 12
10 = 1 ARy 3l [ 8
'l | J,:' i — ." | 1
W3030 30 30 12 i - \ f=— .i!l,"" w3042 30 42 12 ] WMC2736 27 36 12 WWR3015 30 15 12
w3330 33 | 30 @12 ! ' w3342 33 | 42 | 12 -
W3630 36 30 12 w3642 36 @ 42 | 12 = WMC2742| 27 | 42 | 12
w3930 39 | 30 @12 w3942 39 | 42 | 12
LAZY SUSAN BASE CABINET SINK BASE CORNER
36"H SINGLE DOOR/ DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET(ABOVE RANGE/ REFRIGERATOR) Model W H D Model W  H D
Model W H D Model W H D F— S——
S BLSWLAZ O 3472 24 =Tl SBC33 | 38 |34l
w0936 9 | 36 @ 12 w3012 30 12 | 12 . | _
_ ol 1 SBC36 = 36 342 24
Wi236 | 12 | 36 | 12 N W3015 | 30 | 15 | 12 S BLSI6ILAZI6 O | 341/ 24 - SBC42 = 42 342 24
W1536 15 | 36 @ 12 - [ 4 w3018 30 18 | 12 1=t y - 2
\| - | :
wig36 18 | 36 @ 12 N———_F w3021 30 21 | 12
W2136 @ 21 36 12 W3024 @ 30 24 12 BASE MICROWAVE CABINET
w2436 24 | 36 12 N —— w3612 36 12 12 Model = W H D
w2736 27 | 36 @ 12 w3615 36 @ 15 @ 12 _
W3036 30 @ 36 12 w3618 36 18 | 12 ! | BMC27 | 27 3472 24
, w3336 33 | 36 @12 \ w3621 36 @ 21 | 12 ==
- '. - = a“ 1
~— W3636 36 @ 36 12 ' W3624 36 24 12 BMC30 | 30 |34%z 24

HoMECO €@ 38



Cabinets Accessories

Model Descriptions Model Descriptions
WF330 Wall/ Base Filler 3" x 30"
=
WF340 Wall/ Base Filler 3" x 40"
WF640 Wall/ Base Filler 6" x 40" . .
% SM Scribe Moulding
TF1.5 Tall Filler 1 1/2" x 96" L% (3/4"x1/8"x 8
TF396 Tall Filler 3" x 96"
h TF696 Tall Filler 6” x 96"
BFD2430 Base Fake Door Panel 24" 30" ocM %“/“‘s‘.',dxef/%ff‘frs'ﬁg'°”'d'"9
WFD1230 Wall Fake Door Panel 12" x 30"
WFD1236 Wall Fake Door Panel 12" x 36"
WFD1240 Wall Fake Door Panel 12" x 40"
DWR Dishwasher Panel
with 1.5 Filler
. CM2-CURVE Crown Moulding Curve 2"
CM4-CURVE Crown Moulding Curve 4" EP24 Skin Panel
24" x96"x1/8"
Island Skin Panel
FP34.5 34.5" x 96" x 1/8’
Refrigerator Panel
RR96 24" x 96" X 1/2"
CM2-FLAT Crown Moulding Flat 2"
FPB Finish Panel Base
CM3-FLAT Crown Moulding Flat 3" 34.5"x24'x1/8
Finish Panel Wall
FPW 12" x 42x1/8"
- Two Shelf Metal Wire
- : ) = : LAZ33 Lazy Susan Set
- TK Toe Kick (W =
— | 4 . N
e = Apply to Cabinet
g LAZ36 BLS33/BLS36

Frameless Cabinets with European Box

COSMO SAND ROMA CLAY

BASE FULL DOOR CABINET / DOOR & DRAWER CABINET

PIANO GREY

Model w H D

BOSF 9 (3472 24

B12 12 | 3472 24

B15 15 [ 347'2| 24

B18 18 | 3472 24

B21 21 3472 24

B24 24 (3472 24

B27 27 (3412 24

B30 30 |3472| 24

B33 33 3412 24

B36 36 |34z 24

FULL DOOR / BLIND CORNER BASE CABINET

Model w H D

BBC36 | 36 |34':| 24

‘ BBC39 | 39 3472 24

VANITY SINK BASE WITH DOUBLE DOORS

Model W H D

V2421 24 3412 21

V3021 30 3472 21

V3621 36 (3412 21

OXFORD WHITE

FULL DOOR CABINET/ BLIND CORNER BASE CABINET

Model W H D

DB12 12 | 3472 24

DB15 15 | 3472 24

DB18 18 3472 24

DB21 21 342 24

DB24 24 |3472 24

DB27 27 |34 24

DB30 30 (3472 24

DB24-2 | 24 |34'2| 24

DB27-2 | 27 |34%'2| 24

DB30-2 | 30 |34':2| 24

DB33-2 | 33 |34':2| 24

DB36-2 | 36 |34'2| 24

SINK BASE/ FARMHOUSE SINK BASE

Model W H D

SB33 33 3472 24

SB36 36 341, 24

VANITY 3-DRAWERS BASE

Model W H D

VDB1221| 12 |34'2| 21

VDB1521| 15 |34'2| 21

VDB1821| 18 |341'2| 21

HoMECO € 40



Frameless Cabinets with European Box Frameless Cabinets with European Box

WALL DOUBLE DOORS CABINET(ABOVE REFRIGERATOR) WALL MICROWAVE CABINET BLIND CORNER WALL CABINET DIAGONAL CORNER WALL CABINET
Model w H D Model W H D Model W H D Model W H D

W361224| 36 12 24
WMC2730| 27 30 12

WBC2730 | 27 30 12 i WDC2430 24 30 12
W361524| 36 15 24 P 2

W361824| 36 18 24 WMC2736| 27 36 12 WBC2736 | 27 36 12 WDC2436 K 24 36 12

W362124| 36 21 24

WMC2740| 27 42 12 WBC2740 27 40 12 WDC2440 24 40 12

W362424| 36 24 24

30" H SINGLE DOOR/ DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET 36"H SINGLE DOOR/ DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET TALL SINGLE DOOR PANTRY CABINET BASE & TOP OVEN CABINET BASE & TOP
Model w H D Model w H D Model w H D Model w H D
PC1830T| 12 342 21 ovD3012T| 30 12 24

W0930 9 30 12 e W0936 9 36 12

W1230 | 12 30 12 Wi1236 @ 12 36 12 PC1836T| 15 342 21 0vD3018T| 30 18 24

W1530 | 15 | 30 12 W1536 | 15 36 | 12 PC1840T| 18 |34, 21 0oVD3022T| 30 | 22 | 24

w1830 | 18 | 30 | 12 PC1854B| 24 34772 21 o OVD3072B| 30 | 72 | 24

W1836 | 18 36 12

w2130 | 21 | 30 | 12 w2136 | 21 | 36 | 12
W2430 | 24 | 30 | 12 W2436 | 24 | 36 | 12 TALL DOUBLE DOOR PANTRY CABINET BASE & TOP EASY REACH WALL CABINET

W2730 | 27 | 30 | 12 w2736 | 27 | 36 | 12 Model = W  H D Model = W | H | D
W3030 30 | 30 | 12 w3036 | 30 | 36 | 12 PC2430T) 24 | 30 | 24

PC2436T| 24 36 24 IEEses WER2430| 24 30 12
PC2440T| 24 40 24 ' E i
PC2454B| 24 54 24
PC3030T| 30 30 24
PC3036T| 30 36 24

W3330 @ 33 30 12 W3336 @ 33 36 12

W3630 | 36 30 12 W3636 | 36 36 12

WER2436 | 24 36 12

40"”H SINGLE DOOR/ DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET DOUBLE DOOR WALL CABINET (ABOVE RANGE/ REFRIGERATOR)
Model = W H D Model = W H D PC3040T| 30 | 40 | 24 WER2440| 24 | 40 | 12
PC3054B 30 54 24

W0940 9 40 12 W3012 30 12 12

P o , ey . ,

W1540 15 40 12 W3018 30 18 12 Cablnet Glass Doors

W1840 18 40 12 W3021 30 21 12 GD-W1230 GD-W2130 GD-W3015 GD-W3615

W2140 . 40 12 W3024 30 04 12 GD-W1236 GD-W2136 GD-W3018 GD-W3618
GD-W1240 GD-W2140 GD-W3021 GD-W3621

W2440 24 40 12 W3612 36 12 12 GD-W1530 GD-W2430 GD-W3024 GD-W3624

|

W2740 27 40 12 W3615 36 15 12 GD-W1536 GD-W2436 GD-W3030 GD-W3630
GD-W1540 GD-W2440 GD-W3036 GD-W3636

W3040 30 40 12 W3618 36 18 12 GD-W1830 GD-W2730 GD-W3040 GD-W3640

W3340 33 40 12 W3621 36 21 12 GD-W1836 GD-W2736 GD-W3330 GD-WDC2430
GD-W1840 GD-W2740 GD-W3336 GD-WDC2436

W3640 36 40 12 W3624 36 24 12 GD-W3340 GD-WDC2440
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~ Model  Descriptons Model | Descriptions
WF330 Wall Base Filler 3" x 30"
B WF336 Wall Base Filler 3" x 36" _
WE340 Wall Base Filler 3" x 40" S LAZ33 Two Shelf Metal Wire Lazy Susan Set
WF640 Wall Base Filler 6" x 40" |
TF236 Tall Filler 2°x 96 LAZ36 | Apply to Cabinet BLS33/BLS36
TF396 Tall Filler 3" x 96"
)
TF696 Tall Filler 6" x 96"
EB-ROT18
EB-ROT21
EB-ROT24 Roll Out Tray w/Soft-Close Slides 1 Spice Rack Ki s with BOSF
] EB-ROT27 Apply o 18'W-36'W . BO9TR pice Rack Kit works wit
———— : " EB-ROT30 Frameless Cabinets :
EB-ROT33
EB-ROT36
— Toe Kick oCM Out"side Corner IleuIding
~ IK 41/2" x1/2" x 96 3/4"x1/8"x 96
/— Scribe Mouldi } ; FP24 Skin Panel
= cribe Moulding 24" x96"x 1/8"
— SM 3/4"x1/8"x 96" ' ‘
|‘ Island Skin Panel
|I:dﬁi.. FP34-5 34.5" X 96" X 1/8"
Refrigerator Panel
24" x 96" x 5/8"
|‘ Refrigerator Panel
PNL 34.5x96x5/8" . .
|| Island Skin Panel Thick tmg | Jigm Mouiding ..
L 34.5"x 96" x 5/8"
BDP
253/4" x34.5"x 3/4" Base Decorative Panel
Base Decorative Panel 253/4" x 34.5" x 3/4" 0S36 Open Shelf 36" Long
A
BIP gy
261/2"x34.5" x 3/4" Base Decorative Island Panel =4 )
261/2"x34.5"x 3/4" 261/2"x34.5"x 3/4" 0S60 Open Shelf 60" Long
Island Decorative Panel| 26 1/2" x34.5"x 3/4"
L WFP1230 Wall Finish Panel 12" x 30"
' WFP1236 Wall Finish Panel 12" x 36"
- o BTB15
| WFP1240 Wall Finish Panel 12" x 40 Trash can Apply
WDP30 Wall Decorative Panel 12" X 30" BTB1S to Frameless Cabinet
' WDP36 Wall Decorative Panel 12" X 36"
Tl WDP40 Wall Decorative Panel 12" X 40"

YOUR CABINETS
YOUR OWN WAY

We welcome custom project orders and OEM lines

Custom Solutions for Bulk Orders

As both a manufacturer and distributor, we're
equipped to even go beyond our standard
warehouse stock to meet the demands of
your large-scale projects.

For bulk orders, our in-house manufacturing
capabilities allow us to create customized
door designs, work with specific materials,
and produce non-standard sizes tailored to
your needs. Whether you're outfitting
multi-unit developments, managing
high-volume renovation projects or starting
your own line of products, we provide the
flexibility and expertise to bring your vision to
life.

With our commitment to precision, durability,
and exceptional quality, all at competitive
pricing, you can trust us to deliver solutions
that meet your exact specifications and stay
within budget.
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